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maandag   19:00 Lanes 1 - 12Olround Bowling Centrum
USBC Certification:

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 8 7 Rolling Rocks 28 8 347 65 11337 9381 420 1155 494 1362
2 1 3 Blox 26 10 343 67 11183 9443 436 1183 512 1393
3 2 10 Maximum Overdrive 25 11 299 95 11238 9258 410 1139 494 1391
4 7 2 TMC 20 ½ 15 ½ 346 65 11145 9369 441 1178 512 1391
5 9 5 StOp MaAr! 19 17 335 73 10788 9025 449 1126 522 1345
6 10 11 Team Floris 17 19 285 107 10539 7740 403 923 512 1244
7 6 1 The Dutch Dudes 16 20 309 91 10511 7430 345 952 454 1261
8 3 8 Fire Balls 15 21 296 100 10573 8023 358 958 459 1258
9 4 9 Spaike 13 ½ 22 ½ 270 118 10517 7328 310 895 428 1264

10 11 12 2UP 12 ½ 23 ½ 309 91 10847 8354 400 1017 502 1323
11 12 6 WIJ 12 24 266 116 10237 7195 310 851 426 1199
12 5 4 Team Melvin N 11 ½ 24 ½ 272 114 10513 7378 350 949 464 1297

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

1-2 WIJ 332 389 378 1099 2 <---> The Dutch Dudes 358 382 367 1107 2
3-4 TMC 432 424 386 1242 2 <---> Team Floris 433 377 427 1237 2
5-6 Fire Balls 379 379 384 1142 0 <---> 2UP 443 395 425 1263 4
7-8 Blox 377 357 445 1179 3 <---> StOp MaAr! 360 361 362 1083 1

9-10 Team Melvin N 392 403 371 1166 0 <---> Spaike 405 409 416 1230 4
11-12 Rolling Rocks 357 428 354 1139 1 <---> Maximum Overdrive 514 420 394 1328 3

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12
Today  3-10  8- 9  4- 1  2- 7  5-11 12- 6
Next Week  8- 4  7- 3  6- 9 11-10 12- 1  5- 2

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 380 Blox 367 TMC 366 Rolling Rocks
Scratch Series 1047 TMC 987 2UP 984 Blox

Handicap Game 445 Blox 443 2UP 433 Team Floris
Handicap Series 1263 2UP 1242 TMC 1237 Team Floris

Men Scratch Game 221 Michael Verschoof 215 Thomas Stammes 211 Bert Geerlings
Scratch Series 555 Thomas Stammes 518 Michael Verschoof 512 Bert Geerlings

Handicap Game 253 Michael Verschoof 242 Bert Geerlings 238 Thomas Stammes
Handicap Series 666 Floris de Klein 638 Joop Peeters 625 Rene Schendelaar

Women Scratch Game 199 Desiree Smid 129 Yvonne Failé
Scratch Series 538 Desiree Smid 370 Yvonne Failé

Handicap Game 192 Yvonne Failé
Handicap Series 559 Yvonne Failé

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 449 StOp MaAr! 441 TMC 436 Blox
Scratch Series 1183 Blox 1178 TMC 1155 Rolling Rocks

Handicap Game 522 StOp MaAr! 512 TMC 512 Blox
512 Team Floris

Handicap Series 1393 Blox 1391 TMC 1391 Maximum Overdrive

Men Scratch Game 256 Melvin Louvet 247 Thomas Stammes 246 Ferdi Maks
Scratch Series 678 Thomas Stammes 646 Bert Geerlings 625 Melvin Louvet

Handicap Game 292 Melvin Louvet 288 Michael Verschoof 271 Floris de Klein
Handicap Series 757 Bert Geerlings 745 Michael Verschoof 733 Melvin Louvet

Women Scratch Game 199 Desiree Smid 158 Yvonne Failé
Scratch Series 538 Desiree Smid 408 Yvonne Failé

Handicap Game 216 Yvonne Failé
Handicap Series 597 Yvonne Failé
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Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - The Dutch Dudes
Bjorn Konings 155 45 1398 9 209 490 0 0
Jitse Teunissen 154 46 463 3 192 463 0 0
Thomas Konings 129 63 2726 21 167 443 230 632 128 137 110 375 564
Wim Xhofleer 135 59 2843 21 193 486 251 660 109 124 136 369 543
2 - TMC
Thomas Stammes 186 23 5037 27 247 678 265 703 215 187 153 555 624
Maurice Werts 160 42 4332 27 231 562 221 625 152 172 168 492 618
3 - Blox
Michael V. Verschoof 173 32 4172 24 245 616 288 745 154 143 221 518 614
Jan Verschoof 170 35 4097 24 207 573 233 678 158 149 159 466 565
Hans Peters 204 11 614 3 210 614 0 0
Ger Nillesen 186 23 560 3 202 560 0 0
4 - Team Melvin N
Melvin Nillessen 146 51 3963 27 198 492 251 651 153 141 160 454 607
Kai Veldhuis 126 63 3415 27 206 479 269 668 125 148 97 370 559
5 - StOp MaAr!
Melvin Louvet 174 32 4699 27 256 625 292 733 120 169 168 457 547
Juriaan Smid 161 41 4189 26 193 523 230 630 170 122 292 372
6 - WIJ
Yvonne Failé 122 63 3299 27 158 408 216 597 129 124 117 370 559
Hans Bakker 144 53 3896 27 213 486 266 616 89 151 147 387 540
7 - Rolling Rocks
Ferdi Maks 177 30 4784 27 246 608 245 658 148 171 156 475 559
Jordi ter Horst 170 35 4597 27 226 590 258 707 147 195 136 478 580

8 - Fire Balls
Sjonny Peters 144 53 3897 27 186 477 233 642 131 110 136 377 530
Robin Hendriks 152 47 3667 24 212 509 231 635 150 171 150 471 612

9 - Spaike
André Kelders 137 58 3712 27 172 453 231 633 155 131 146 432 606
Wil Loeffen 133 60 3616 27 175 442 230 631 131 159 151 441 624
Gerard Pierik 140 56 422 3 151 422 0 0
10 - Maximum Overdrive
Graham Braddock 125 63 879 7 165 443 26 26 80
Bert Geerlings 174 32 4713 27 231 646 268 757 211 155 146 512 605
Desiree Smid 179 28 538 3 199 538 157 199 182 538 643
Vincent Disveld 158 43 950 6 179 493 0 0
Gerard Smid 178 29 2315 13 237 565 164 164 137 137 164

11 - Team Floris
Floris Janssens 143 53 3880 27 189 529 242 628 149 118 145 412 571
Floris de Klein 142 54 3860 27 215 498 271 666 175 150 173 498 666

12 - 2UP
Rene Schendelaar 152 47 3667 24 195 500 237 647 189 128 164 481 625
Joop Peeters 157 44 4265 27 205 539 235 677 162 175 169 506 638

High Match Points: Regular Team MembersHigh Match Points: Regular Team MembersHigh Match Points: Regular Team MembersHigh Match Points: Regular Team MembersHigh Match Points: Regular Team MembersHigh Match Points: Regular Team MembersHigh Match Points: Regular Team MembersHigh Match Points: Regular Team MembersHigh Match Points: Regular Team MembersHigh Match Points: Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Michael V. Verschoof 173 32 4172 24 245 616 288 745 154 143 221 518 614
Jan Verschoof 170 35 4097 24 207 573 233 678 158 149 159 466 565
Ferdi Maks 177 30 4784 27 246 608 245 658 148 171 156 475 559
Jordi ter Horst 170 35 4597 27 226 590 258 707 147 195 136 478 580
Thomas Stammes 186 23 5037 27 247 678 265 703 215 187 153 555 624
Maurice Werts 160 42 4332 27 231 562 221 625 152 172 168 492 618
Thomas Konings 129 63 2726 21 167 443 230 632 128 137 110 375 564
Bjorn Konings 155 45 1398 9 209 490 0 0
Juriaan Smid 161 41 4189 26 193 523 230 630 170 122 292 372
Melvin Louvet 174 32 4699 27 256 625 292 733 120 169 168 457 547
Hans Bakker 144 53 3896 27 213 486 266 616 89 151 147 387 540
André Kelders 137 58 3712 27 172 453 231 633 155 131 146 432 606
Wil Loeffen 133 60 3616 27 175 442 230 631 131 159 151 441 624
Bert Geerlings 174 32 4713 27 231 646 268 757 211 155 146 512 605
Graham Braddock 125 63 879 7 165 443 26 26 80
Floris Janssens 143 53 3880 27 189 529 242 628 149 118 145 412 571
Floris de Klein 142 54 3860 27 215 498 271 666 175 150 173 498 666
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Melvin Nillessen 146 51 3963 27 198 492 251 651 153 141 160 454 607
Kai Veldhuis 126 63 3415 27 206 479 269 668 125 148 97 370 559
Rene Schendelaar 152 47 3667 24 195 500 237 647 189 128 164 481 625
Joop Peeters 157 44 4265 27 205 539 235 677 162 175 169 506 638
Hans Peters 204 11 614 3 210 614 0 0
Ger Nillesen 186 23 560 3 202 560 0 0
Sjonny Peters 144 53 3897 27 186 477 233 642 131 110 136 377 530
Robin Hendriks 152 47 3667 24 212 509 231 635 150 171 150 471 612
Jitse Teunissen 154 46 463 3 192 463 0 0
Wim Xhofleer 135 59 2843 21 193 486 251 660 109 124 136 369 543
Gerard Pierik 140 56 422 3 151 422 0 0
Gerard Smid 178 29 2315 13 237 565 164 164 137 137 164
Vincent Disveld 158 43 950 6 179 493 0 0
Willy Duijghuizen 153 46 459 3 157 459 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Yvonne Failé 122 63 3299 27 158 408 216 597 129 124 117 370 559
Desiree Smid 179 28 538 3 199 538 157 199 182 538 643
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